
Colour Regatta colour code  C  M  Y  K Pantone
Ash 61I 40 30 25 85 19-4205TCX
Barley 71T 36,04 35,2 38,62 0,87 16-1406TCX
Bayleaf 905 65 58 69 59 19-0509TCX
Black 800 50 0 0 100 19-4008TCX
Blueskies 7U5 60 25 0 0 16-4132TCX
Bordeaux 9T5 35 100 55 65 19-1522TCX
Bottle Green 24X 90 0 50 60 18-5616TCX
Burgundy 6DB 35 100 55 65 19-1528TCX
Classic Red 42D 8 100 65 34 19-1758TCX
Clay 9U3 60 50 60 0 17-1310TCX
Coastal Blue 3FU 86 45 16 0,085 18-4334TCX
Dark Burgundy 7MB 55 77 56 55 19-2118tcx
Dark Olive 275 100 70 100 65 19-0307TCX
Dark Steel 49A 46 36 39 2 17-4402TCX
Denim 50B 100 80 50,2 20
Dk Navy 54B 100 100 50 65 19-3923TCX
Extreme green 7FC 76 24 100 9,5 17-0145tcx
Firebrick 3Y0 11 75 87 14 18-1354TCX
Flame 0A5 0 100 100 0 19-1761TCX
French Blue 1JM 88 51 3 0 18-4140tcx
Glowlight 8U2 0 25 100 0 14-0951TCX
Keylime 7IW 44,66 13,03 98,14 0,22 16-0230TCX
Laser Blue 8RI 96,13 81,28 31,63 18,38 19-4044TCX
Laurel 262 80 60 70 0 19-0307TCX
Lichen 39G 40 40 50 0 16-1105TCX
Light Steel 82F 32,61 24,2 23,62 0 15-4101TCX
Limetta 71C 22,15 16,76 82,03 0 14-0647TCX
Majestic Purple 3IC 75,5 88,21 38,56 32,6 19-3640TCX
Midnight 20I 100 80 40 65
Moss 291 100 48 60 58 19-0506TCX
Navy 540 100 92 32 54,9 19-3923TCX
Old Gold 1DM 6,56 36,42 98,03 0 15-0955TCX
Olive 275 20 0 60 80 18-0317TCX
Otter 3ML 58,76 64,5 62,58 50,17 19-1314TCX
Oxford blue 47V 100 82 26 10 19-4150TCX
Pink Mist 0K7 7,21 29,4 6,25 0 13-2805TCX
Royal Blue 520 100 54 0 47 19-3964TCX
Seal Grey 038 20 0 0 80 19-4104TCX
Smokey 62,15 55,07 49,92 23,31 18-0201TCX
Sun Orange 9PX 0,28 61,35 87,97 0 16-1257TCX
Vibrant Purple 9WP 88 92 18 5 19-3847TCX
White 900 0 0 0 0 11-0601TCX
Silver Grey 33 31 24 23 0 14-4202TCX
Sky Blue 59V 65 26 5 0 16-4134tcx
Magma 3NR 6 81 95 0 17-1461tcx
Hot Pink 7U1 13 92 37 0 18-2043tcx
Bright Yellow 0QX 4 15 100 0 14-0756tcx
Lime Punch 3N8 29 0 100 0 13-0550tcx
Fairway Green 07H 77 7 100 0 16-6340tcx
Dark Khaki 41C 63 56 69 49 19-0414 TCX
Parchment 5BD 39 36 46 2,5 16-1107TCX



Colour Regatta colour code  C  M  Y  K

Barley 71T 36,04 35,2 38,62 0,87
Black 800 50 0 0 100
Bottle Green 24X 90 0 50 60
Classic Red 42D 8 100 65 34
Keylime 7IW 44,66 13,03 98,14 0,22
Limetta 71C 22,15 16,76 82,03 0
Majestic Purple 3IC 75,5 88,21 38,56 32,6
Navy 540 100 92 32 54,9
Otter 3ML 58,76 64,5 62,58 50,17
Oxford blue 47V 100 82 26 10
Seal Grey 038 20 0 0 80
Smokey 62,15 55,07 49,92 23,31
Sun Orange 9PX 0,28 61,35 87,97 0
White 900 0 0 0 0
Extreme green 7FC 76 24 100 9,5
Dark Burgundy 7MB 55 77 56 55
French Blue 1JM 88 51 3 0



Pantone

16-1406TCX
BLK1
BL130
R121
16-0230TCX
14-0647TCX
19-3640TCX
BL130
19-1314TCX
19-4150TCX
GY31
18-0201TCX
16-1257TCX
W6
17-0145tcx
19-2118tcx
18-4140tcx
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